
Clean Floors are a 
Positive Reflection 
of Your Store.

It’s how you 
clean 
that makes the difference!

Why the Bulldog Scrubber 
is the smart choice

Safety of your customers
Leaves virtually no water behind,
avoiding accidental slips & falls.

Aqua save
Unique brush design that uses 30% 
less water and cleans better.

Extreme labor savings
Clean 7x faster than mopping, saving
hundreds per month in labor costs.

Reaches under 
shelving

Easy to operate

OPTIONAL 
 Off-Aisle Wand

Attachment

Return on investment

Area  
Sq.Ft

2,500
5,000
7,500

10,000

Mop

1.45 hrs*
2.9 hrs*

4.35 hrs*
5.8 hrs*

Bulldog  

0.2 hrs
0.4 hrs
0.6 hrs
0.8 hrs

Monthly
Savings

$281.40
$562.80
$844.20

$1125.60

*Mop hours based on ISSA standards   †Offer valid to well-qualified buyers, doc fee may apply.

Lease to Own

$119/mo†

for

800-793-3790
thesweeper.com


