Clean Floors are a Positive Reflection of Your Store.



Why the Bulldog Scrubber is the <u>smart choice</u>



Safety of your customers

Leaves virtually no water behind, avoiding accidental slips & falls.



Aqua save

Unique brush design that uses 30% less water and cleans better.



Extreme labor savings

Clean 7x faster than mopping, saving hundreds per month in labor costs.

Lease to Own for \$119/mo^t

CUSTOMER COPY

Return on investment

Area Sq.Ft	Мор	Bulldog	Monthly Savings
2,500	1.45 hrs*	0.2 hrs	\$281.40
5,000	2.9 hrs*	0.4 hrs	\$562.80
7,500	4.35 hrs*	0.6 hrs	\$844.20
10,000	5.8 hrs*	0.8 hrs	\$1125.60

*Mop hours based on ISSA standards †Offer valid to well-qualified buyers, doc fee may apply.



800-793-3790 thesweeper.com

